
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

03-Apr          6,524.31    6,529.99   6,507.10     6,529.99          30.31          0.47                  (68,258)                      3,932,158           48.15 

04-Apr          6,533.93    6,538.97   6,463.98     6,472.04         (57.95)         (0.89)                (238,403)                      4,440,424           55.64 

05-Apr          6,470.54    6,518.17   6,470.54     6,488.51          16.47          0.25                   43,797                      3,055,716           45.17 

06-Apr

07-Apr

Week 14
1    6,529.99   6,472.04     6,488.51         (11.17)         (0.17)                (262,865)                    11,428,297           49.88 

YTD
2    7,094.86   6,393.33         (1.19)           (27,664,637)                  416,008,523           41.98 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

03-Apr 1,768,351,883 4,083,643,159 50,407

04-Apr 2,396,157,821 3,990,060,967 57,691

05-Apr 1,079,094,480 3,382,728,663 42,999

06-Apr

07-Apr

Week 14 5,243,604,184 11,456,432,789 151,097

Daily Ave. (Week) 3,818,810,930 50,366

Daily Ave. (YTD) 7,506,556,678 72,327

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,486.74          (6.63)          (0.19)         (40.67)         (7.95) Total Market 287 16,524,412,762             0.26 

Financials          1,781.03        (29.56)          (1.63)           (5.38)         (2.45) Financials Sector 30 5,223,528,499             0.56 

Industrial          9,290.89      (110.34)          (1.17)         (49.17)         (3.51) Industrial Sector 73 3,037,014,978            (0.43)

Holding Firms          6,350.39         92.62           1.48         (27.46)      (22.78) Holding Firms Sector 36 3,287,128,201             1.24 

Property          2,743.97         65.61           2.45         (72.20)         (6.16) Property Sector 48 2,593,301,863             1.57 

Services          1,612.66        (50.89)          (3.06)           (1.03)         (5.22) Services Sector 66 2,011,392,275            (2.00)

Mining & Oil        10,674.15      (348.88)          (3.17)           (5.91)         (7.16) Mining & Oil Sector 23 342,941,735            (3.39)
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.

 ISSN 0118-1785

Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

                21,449 

              151,097 

5,975,088,457

3,570,632,938

5,171,419,180 10,711,898,814

4,388,546              214,040,718 

      194,171,943 

          5,582,716 

Regular Market

            (77.88)

             136,267,072 

     Net  Buying

03 Apr - 07 Apr 2023

  Daily Foreign Transactions (in Thousand Php)

       Selling  Total

 Trading Holiday 

3,776,020,250 57,249

1,075,786,355 3,246,461,591 42,720

442

Total Market

   221,836,580 

       5,845,581 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

          507,121 

       2,689,350 

       1,770,580 

       2,340,691 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                  8,842 

                31,016 

                24,352 

                41,120 

                23,648 

       2,278,256 

       1,856,920 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    11,456,433 

Total Value

2,391,769,275

% Weekly 

Change

4341,531,468,22271,893

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

279

410

1,229

3,308,125

 Trading Holiday 

744,533,976

248,177,99249,956

149,868 72,185,004

Php '000

       2,000,208 

1,703,863,550 3,689,416,974 49,899 64,488,333              394,226,185 508

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

          1,549,756        1,505,960 

   Value (Php)

       2,339,414           2,101,010 

No. of Trades

          1,931,950 

 Trading Holiday 

 Trading Holiday 
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